
Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

1A
LEBRETON KILLIAN
0614300T
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 5 4 19 45
3 6 5 3 14 59
4 7 7 6 20 79
5 10 8 7 25 104
6 9 8 6 23 127
7 10 9 7 26 153
8 8 7 6 21 174
9 9 7 6 22 196
10 7 6 5 18 214

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14
2 9 8 3 20 34
3 10 9 8 27 61
4 9 8 6 23 84
5 9 8 3 20 104
6 10 10 9 29 133
7 8 8 7 23 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 10 10 3 23 204
10 8 5 5 18 222

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 10 Total 9 10 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

1B
LECONTE LAURENT
0059164J
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 1 18 18
2 8 5 4 17 35
3 4 3 1 8 43
4 9 7 5 21 64
5 5 5 3 13 77
6 8 8 1 17 94
7 7 6 5 18 112
8 9 8 8 25 137
9 10 6 5 21 158
10 9 8 6 23 181

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 181

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 3 13 13
2 7 4 1 12 25
3 7 7 6 20 45
4 10 8 8 26 71
5 10 8 6 24 95
6 6 5 2 13 108
7 10 10 7 27 135
8 6 6 5 17 152
9 9 7 7 23 175
10 10 8 7 25 200

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 200
Total 10 6 Total 9 5 Total points 381

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

1C
ANNE IVANN
0935185F
CARPIQUET
18M-CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 8 4 21 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 9 8 3 20 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 8 6 4 18 161
8 10 6 4 20 181
9 10 8 5 23 204
10 10 7 7 24 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 9 3 22 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 9 8 4 21 140
7 9 6 4 19 159
8 10 9 3 22 181
9 8 8 8 24 205
10 9 8 7 24 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 229
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

1D
LEPOULTIER PASCAL
0984761T
ARGENCES
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 8 2 19 38
3 9 9 6 24 62
4 8 8 7 23 85
5 9 7 6 22 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 9 7 M 16 171
9 9 8 6 23 194
10 9 9 8 26 220

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 5 5 19 40
3 10 8 8 26 66
4 9 7 4 20 86
5 8 5 5 18 104
6 8 8 4 20 124
7 10 7 4 21 145
8 8 8 5 21 166
9 5 5 M 10 176
10 6 5 5 16 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 192
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Total points 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

2A
LEROY ALLAIN
0972564K
CAEN
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 10 10 7 27 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 10 7 7 24 141
7 10 7 6 23 164
8 9 7 7 23 187
9 8 7 6 21 208
10 8 7 5 20 228

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 6 6 4 16 66
4 10 9 9 28 94
5 8 7 2 17 111
6 7 7 6 20 131
7 8 6 4 18 149
8 9 7 5 21 170
9 7 4 3 14 184
10 9 7 5 21 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 205
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

2B
GARNIER GILLES
0048581F
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 6 6 4 16 65
4 6 4 2 12 77
5 9 8 8 25 102
6 9 6 6 21 123
7 7 3 2 12 135
8 8 5 3 16 151
9 8 5 3 16 167
10 8 7 4 19 186

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 10 5 4 19 37
3 5 5 5 15 52
4 8 5 4 17 69
5 6 5 3 14 83
6 4 2 1 7 90
7 6 4 M 10 100
8 7 6 3 16 116
9 7 6 3 16 132
10 10 8 8 26 158

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 158
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Total points 344

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

2C
LEPERLIER PATRICIA
0019976N
LISIEUX
18M-S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 15 15
2 8 8 3 19 34
3 9 8 6 23 57
4 10 9 6 25 82
5 9 7 7 23 105
6 10 7 7 24 129
7 6 4 3 13 142
8 9 6 4 19 161
9 9 8 6 23 184
10 9 9 8 26 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 10 10 6 26 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 8 7 4 19 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 10 6 4 20 214
10 10 8 7 25 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

2D
JULIEN MURIEL
0971085C
VILLERS SUR MER
18M-S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 1 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 10 9 6 25 65
4 9 5 5 19 84
5 10 9 5 24 108
6 10 8 8 26 134
7 9 7 6 22 156
8 8 7 4 19 175
9 9 7 6 22 197
10 9 9 7 25 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 9 9 3 21 63
4 9 9 7 25 88
5 5 4 3 12 100
6 9 9 8 26 126
7 6 5 3 14 140
8 10 10 8 28 168
9 8 6 3 17 185
10 9 9 9 27 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 212
Total 10 5 Total 9 19 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

3A
THOMAS JEAN-JACQUES
0386927Y
CONDE SUR NOIREAU
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 4 21 73
4 9 9 6 24 97
5 8 7 2 17 114
6 8 7 7 22 136
7 8 7 6 21 157
8 8 6 6 20 177
9 9 6 6 21 198
10 9 5 5 19 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 7 6 4 17 34
3 10 6 6 22 56
4 8 8 7 23 79
5 9 9 7 25 104
6 9 9 6 24 128
7 9 7 6 22 150
8 10 9 8 27 177
9 8 8 5 21 198
10 10 9 9 28 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 226
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

3B
VAUTIER MARCEL
0895277C
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 7 5 4 16 63
4 9 8 3 20 83
5 10 9 6 25 108
6 9 8 5 22 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 8 7 7 22 176
9 10 9 8 27 203
10 7 6 6 19 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 3 20 45
3 8 8 8 24 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 10 8 8 26 118
6 8 7 6 21 139
7 10 7 6 23 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 9 9 7 25 212
10 10 9 7 26 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

3C
VICAIRE JEANMICHEL
0974551V
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 9 9 27 120
6 9 7 5 21 141
7 8 8 5 21 162
8 7 6 6 19 181
9 9 8 7 24 205
10 8 7 M 15 220

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 5 5 4 14 57
4 9 7 7 23 80
5 6 5 3 14 94
6 9 8 6 23 117
7 9 7 7 23 140
8 8 6 5 19 159
9 9 4 3 16 175
10 10 9 7 26 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 201
Total 10 2 Total 9 16 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

3D
SANCHEZ ISABELLE
0016302V
LISIEUX
18M-S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 6 6 21 68
4 8 7 7 22 90
5 10 7 5 22 112
6 10 6 3 19 131
7 7 4 2 13 144
8 9 8 5 22 166
9 10 9 7 26 192
10 9 8 7 24 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 3 21 42
3 8 8 8 24 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 10 9 3 22 112
6 10 9 6 25 137
7 10 9 8 27 164
8 10 7 4 21 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 10 9 8 27 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

4A
BATARD BAPTISTE
0052912N
LISIEUX
18M-MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 8 8 6 22 40
3 8 6 4 18 58
4 8 8 5 21 79
5 9 6 5 20 99
6 8 8 7 23 122
7 7 6 6 19 141
8 10 8 5 23 164
9 10 10 7 27 191
10 9 4 4 17 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 9 2 21 39
3 6 4 M 10 49
4 9 9 8 26 75
5 7 6 4 17 92
6 8 5 2 15 107
7 9 6 6 21 128
8 10 9 3 22 150
9 9 8 6 23 173
10 8 7 6 21 194

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 194
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 402

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

4B
LEPOITTEVIN CLARISSE
0985945E
CARPIQUET
18M-S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 2 12 12
2 7 5 M 12 24
3 5 4 M 9 33
4 8 5 2 15 48
5 7 7 4 18 66
6 9 7 5 21 87
7 10 7 7 24 111
8 10 7 6 23 134
9 8 7 6 21 155
10 8 8 5 21 176

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 7 2 18 36
3 7 5 4 16 52
4 9 7 4 20 72
5 10 9 4 23 95
6 10 8 M 18 113
7 9 8 4 21 134
8 9 8 2 19 153
9 10 9 6 25 178
10 10 7 5 22 200

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 200
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 376

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

4C
QUINTO KAINA
0987787G
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 4 14 14
2 7 7 6 20 34
3 9 7 7 23 57
4 9 6 6 21 78
5 8 8 6 22 100
6 9 6 6 21 121
7 8 7 6 21 142
8 8 6 5 19 161
9 9 6 2 17 178
10 7 5 4 16 194

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 8 4 21 34
3 10 8 6 24 58
4 8 6 4 18 76
5 9 8 5 22 98
6 10 9 8 27 125
7 6 6 1 13 138
8 10 9 5 24 162
9 10 7 7 24 186
10 9 7 M 16 202

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

4D
REGNAULT LYDIE
0000310M
CARPIQUET
18M-S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 9 9 6 24 154
7 10 10 8 28 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 10 8 8 26 236
10 10 8 7 25 261

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 8 25 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 7 26 162
7 8 7 7 22 184
8 8 8 7 23 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 8 8 26 261

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 261
Total 10 14 Total 9 22 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

5A
TROADEC LINDA
0000858H
ST LO
18M-S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 6 4 19 38
3 8 8 8 24 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 9 9 3 21 129
7 8 8 7 23 152
8 10 9 4 23 175
9 9 6 M 15 190
10 7 7 7 21 211

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 5 5 17 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 9 9 6 24 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 8 8 4 20 135
7 9 9 5 23 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 10 9 6 25 210
10 10 9 9 28 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 238
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

5C
GARNIER PHILIPPE
0056717Z
CARPIQUET
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 9 9 6 24 173
8 10 9 3 22 195
9 8 8 8 24 219
10 10 9 6 25 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 7 M 14 37
3 10 9 8 27 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 7 7 7 21 107
6 9 9 6 24 131
7 8 7 5 20 151
8 10 7 5 22 173
9 6 6 6 18 191
10 10 9 9 28 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 6 Total 9 19 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

5D
CAPDEVILA PHILIPPE
0914836M
OUISTREHAM
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 10 8 7 25 64
4 8 6 5 19 83
5 8 8 6 22 105
6 9 9 8 26 131
7 10 7 1 18 149
8 9 7 5 21 170
9 10 8 6 24 194
10 7 4 M 11 205

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 6 22 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 9 7 5 21 93
5 9 7 4 20 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 9 7 7 23 163
8 10 5 M 15 178
9 10 9 9 28 206
10 8 8 2 18 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 224
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

6A
VERITE BERNARD
0778203Y
COURSEULLES SUR MER
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 7 5 5 17 87
5 6 6 4 16 103
6 7 5 1 13 116
7 8 6 6 20 136
8 6 5 2 13 149
9 9 8 2 19 168
10 10 6 5 21 189

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 M M 4 4
2 8 4 4 16 20
3 9 4 M 13 33
4 8 7 2 17 50
5 8 6 5 19 69
6 9 7 6 22 91
7 7 6 6 19 110
8 8 7 6 21 131
9 8 7 6 21 152
10 7 7 4 18 170

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 170
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 359

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

6C
MOUDOULAUD TIMOTHY
0715827Y
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
18M-S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 8 8 25 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 10 7 27 190
8 9 8 7 24 214
9 10 8 2 20 234
10 9 8 7 24 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 8 8 26 136
6 10 10 8 28 164
7 10 8 2 20 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 9 7 26 264

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 264
Total 10 19 Total 9 20 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

6D
CAPDEVILA ELICIA
0015405V
OUISTREHAM
18M-S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 5 5 1 11 25
3 6 6 5 17 42
4 7 6 1 14 56
5 5 4 2 11 67
6 10 8 3 21 88
7 7 6 5 18 106
8 7 6 4 17 123
9 9 M M 9 132
10 8 7 3 18 150

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 150

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 10 7 5 22 34
3 7 5 3 15 49
4 5 4 2 11 60
5 9 6 5 20 80
6 9 6 M 15 95
7 10 8 4 22 117
8 9 9 9 27 144
9 9 6 4 19 163
10 7 4 4 15 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 178
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 328

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

7A
BOURQUIN RICHARD
0001309Y
LISIEUX
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 6 6 4 16 60
4 7 6 3 16 76
5 8 7 5 20 96
6 9 8 7 24 120
7 10 8 6 24 144
8 8 7 4 19 163
9 9 8 8 25 188
10 9 7 7 23 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 10 8 8 26 66
4 9 7 6 22 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 8 7 6 21 135
7 10 9 7 26 161
8 9 9 8 26 187
9 10 8 8 26 213
10 8 7 7 22 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 235
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

7B
CHARLES BAPTISTE
0046187D
BAYEUX
18M-CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 7 6 6 19 61
4 8 2 M 10 71
5 5 4 3 12 83
6 9 9 7 25 108
7 7 4 4 15 123
8 M M M 0 123
9 6 M M 6 129
10 8 5 4 17 146

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 146

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 5 3 2 10 24
3 9 8 4 21 45
4 6 5 4 15 60
5 8 4 1 13 73
6 8 7 2 17 90
7 8 7 4 19 109
8 6 5 4 15 124
9 4 3 M 7 131
10 6 6 6 18 149

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 149
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 295

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

7C
GELHAY MICHEL
0270658U
VERSON
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 8 4 3 15 34
3 10 8 7 25 59
4 8 7 5 20 79
5 9 8 4 21 100
6 8 7 5 20 120
7 7 7 6 20 140
8 10 8 5 23 163
9 6 6 5 17 180
10 9 7 4 20 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 9 7 4 20 35
3 6 5 3 14 49
4 9 6 M 15 64
5 9 8 4 21 85
6 10 9 6 25 110
7 7 5 2 14 124
8 10 7 5 22 146
9 10 8 3 21 167
10 8 7 M 15 182

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 182
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 382

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

7D
DUREL THIERRY
0672102W
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 10 8 28 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 8 28 244
10 10 9 7 26 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 1 18 43
3 9 9 9 27 70
4 10 10 6 26 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 10 10 10 30 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 9 9 28 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 258
Total 10 19 Total 9 23 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

8A
BUFFET SYLVIANE
0878899A
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 7 4 18 38
3 8 8 6 22 60
4 9 9 4 22 82
5 9 8 M 17 99
6 8 6 4 18 117
7 8 8 6 22 139
8 9 7 7 23 162
9 9 9 6 24 186
10 9 8 8 25 211

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 9 7 25 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 8 8 8 24 139
7 10 10 8 28 167
8 8 8 4 20 187
9 9 9 5 23 210
10 10 8 8 26 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 236
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

8B
LEBREDONCHEL ALAIN
0855698G
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 7 7 6 20 114
6 7 7 5 19 133
7 10 8 7 25 158
8 9 7 5 21 179
9 10 9 9 28 207
10 10 6 5 21 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 5 23 44
3 9 6 3 18 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 8 8 4 20 106
6 9 8 5 22 128
7 9 8 8 25 153
8 9 6 4 19 172
9 10 7 7 24 196
10 10 9 7 26 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

8C
DEMARAIS YSALINE
0818621F
VERSON
18M-S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 10 8 5 23 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 9 6 24 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 9 8 6 23 219
10 9 8 7 24 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 7 6 4 17 65
4 10 9 6 25 90
5 9 7 4 20 110
6 10 8 8 26 136
7 9 8 7 24 160
8 8 6 3 17 177
9 9 7 5 21 198
10 10 8 6 24 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

9A
TILLIEZ THOMAS
0965186R
CAEN
18M-S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

9B
FAUCON ALAIN
0374774N
ARGENCES
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 6 6 21 41
3 10 9 9 28 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 9 9 27 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 10 10 8 28 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 10 8 28 46
3 10 10 9 29 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 10 7 27 155
7 10 8 7 25 180
8 10 8 8 26 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 259
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

9C
LECOCQ FABRICE
0798075Y
ST LO
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 8 8 25 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 9 8 7 24 237
10 10 10 8 28 265

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 8 8 7 23 104
5 10 9 6 25 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 9 8 8 25 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 259
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

9D
LUKASIEWICZ CARINE
0454445M
CARPIQUET
18M-S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 9 6 M 15 58
4 7 M M 7 65
5 7 7 6 20 85
6 9 9 7 25 110
7 10 8 M 18 128
8 6 M M 6 134
9 8 7 6 21 155
10 8 7 7 22 177

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 6 M 14 37
3 8 7 M 15 52
4 8 M M 8 60
5 6 6 6 18 78
6 9 7 7 23 101
7 9 9 8 26 127
8 9 7 7 23 150
9 7 7 6 20 170
10 8 7 M 15 185

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 185
Total 10 1 Total 9 11 Total points 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T

R
AP

TA
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

10A
VALLEE JEAN PAUL
0275539Z
CAEN
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 8 27 198
8 9 8 7 24 222
9 8 8 7 23 245
10 10 10 8 28 273

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 273
Total 10 23 Total 9 21 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

10B
LAVILLE GUILLAUME
0033597U
CARPIQUET
18M-S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 10 8 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 M 19 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 271
Total 10 18 Total 9 37 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

10C
LAVILLE SEVERINE
1000389F
CARPIQUET
18M-S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 8 7 M 15 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 9 9 7 25 194
9 9 9 6 24 218
10 9 9 6 24 242

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 8 M 17 115
6 9 9 M 18 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
8 10 9 7 26 183
9 10 9 6 25 208
10 9 7 7 23 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 27 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

10D
ABEGG CLEMENT
0058001V
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 7 M 16 32
3 9 8 6 23 55
4 7 7 6 20 75
5 8 6 M 14 89
6 9 7 M 16 105
7 8 6 M 14 119
8 8 8 7 23 142
9 8 7 6 21 163
10 7 6 M 13 176

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 8 8 25 37
3 9 8 M 17 54
4 9 8 8 25 79
5 9 7 7 23 102
6 10 9 8 27 129
7 9 9 9 27 156
8 9 9 8 26 182
9 9 8 8 25 207
10 9 9 7 25 232

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 232
Total 10 1 Total 9 17 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

11A
MAHAUX NATHAN
0893337U
BANVOU
18M-JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 6 25 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 7 7 23 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 9 8 7 24 230
10 9 7 7 23 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 7 M 15 31
3 10 8 8 26 57
4 9 9 8 26 83
5 10 9 7 26 109
6 10 9 6 25 134
7 9 8 8 25 159
8 9 8 7 24 183
9 9 9 6 24 207
10 10 8 7 25 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 8 Total 9 23 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

11B
REGNAULT MARIE
0980780R
CARPIQUET
18M-JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 M 20 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 7 26 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 9 8 7 24 266

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 266
Total 10 23 Total 9 25 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

11C
ADDE GERARD
0265456P
SEES
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 8 7 25 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 10 8 8 26 192
8 10 10 10 30 222
9 9 8 6 23 245
10 10 9 7 26 271

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 6 24 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 8 8 M 16 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 10 10 9 29 201
9 9 9 6 24 225
10 9 7 M 16 241

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 241
Total 10 19 Total 9 20 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 1

11D
DENISE FLORIAN
0879155D
BAYEUX
18M-S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 6 25 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 271
Total 10 18 Total 9 32 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

1B
LORENCE JULIEN
0880057J
VERSON
18M-S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 5 5 19 40
3 8 8 8 24 64
4 10 7 6 23 87
5 7 6 5 18 105
6 9 7 5 21 126
7 9 8 7 24 150
8 8 7 6 21 171
9 10 8 6 24 195
10 10 9 7 26 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 10 10 4 24 66
4 9 9 2 20 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 10 6 5 21 130
7 9 9 6 24 154
8 9 8 7 24 178
9 8 8 2 18 196
10 10 6 4 20 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 216
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp
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/T

R
AP
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

1C
LEPETIT CAROLINE
0938128E
VERSON
18M-S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 10 4 24 44
3 9 6 5 20 64
4 10 8 8 26 90
5 9 7 5 21 111
6 10 7 6 23 134
7 8 8 6 22 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 6 5 5 16 196
10 10 2 1 13 209

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 2 1 13 13
2 8 7 5 20 33
3 7 6 4 17 50
4 9 7 7 23 73
5 8 6 1 15 88
6 10 6 5 21 109
7 7 7 6 20 129
8 10 9 8 27 156
9 7 7 6 20 176
10 9 9 1 19 195

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 195
Total 10 8 Total 9 7 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

1D
PAILLEUX LYNE
0957651A
CAEN
18M-S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 6 6 21 41
3 8 6 6 20 61
4 9 8 6 23 84
5 9 7 4 20 104
6 10 8 6 24 128
7 9 7 6 22 150
8 9 5 4 18 168
9 9 9 8 26 194
10 10 9 5 24 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 7 3 19 41
3 8 8 4 20 61
4 9 8 M 17 78
5 9 9 7 25 103
6 8 6 5 19 122
7 9 8 6 23 145
8 9 8 7 24 169
9 10 9 7 26 195
10 6 6 6 18 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 213
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

2A
LECOCQ FABRICE
0798075Y
ST LO
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 7 7 6 20 46
3 10 5 4 19 65
4 9 9 6 24 89
5 10 7 6 23 112
6 9 7 5 21 133
7 10 7 4 21 154
8 6 6 5 17 171
9 8 7 6 21 192
10 8 7 5 20 212

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 9 5 24 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 9 7 5 21 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 8 8 7 23 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 238
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

2B
BRIARD TOM
0962900F
OUISTREHAM
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 7 4 20 39
3 10 7 6 23 62
4 7 5 5 17 79
5 9 6 M 15 94
6 9 7 5 21 115
7 10 4 4 18 133
8 9 9 4 22 155
9 10 8 6 24 179
10 9 8 6 23 202

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 7 5 21 40
3 8 5 3 16 56
4 8 6 5 19 75
5 8 7 6 21 96
6 9 6 6 21 117
7 9 9 8 26 143
8 9 6 4 19 162
9 8 7 2 17 179
10 9 7 4 20 199

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 199
Total 10 3 Total 9 14 Total points 401

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

2C
PAILLEUX MICHAEL
0957648X
CAEN
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 4 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 10 9 9 28 149
7 8 7 6 21 170
8 10 8 7 25 195
9 8 7 5 20 215
10 8 7 3 18 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 4 22 46
3 9 9 5 23 69
4 10 7 7 24 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 10 7 6 23 141
7 9 8 5 22 163
8 10 9 9 28 191
9 9 9 6 24 215
10 9 9 6 24 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

2D
TROADEC LINDA
0000858H
ST LO
18M-S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 8 6 4 18 32
3 9 6 5 20 52
4 8 7 1 16 68
5 9 8 6 23 91
6 9 5 5 19 110
7 6 6 1 13 123
8 9 4 3 16 139
9 9 6 5 20 159
10 9 8 7 24 183

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 8 3 20 37
3 6 3 M 9 46

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 46
Total 10 0 Total 9 7 Total points 229

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

3A
REGNAULT LYDIE
0000310M
CARPIQUET
18M-S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 10 8 6 24 130
6 10 8 7 25 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 10 9 29 210
9 10 6 6 22 232
10 9 9 7 25 257

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 10 8 7 25 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 9 9 7 25 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

3C
QUINTO FREDERIC
0004616T
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 10 8 8 26 121
6 9 8 5 22 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 9 9 9 27 221
10 10 7 6 23 244

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 7 5 21 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 7 6 5 18 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 10 8 8 26 137
7 9 9 6 24 161
8 9 9 6 24 185
9 9 9 7 25 210
10 8 7 5 20 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 5 Total 9 20 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

3D
VACHER CLEMENT
0996323K
FALAISE
18M-MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 10 8 6 24 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 10 7 6 23 200
9 10 10 9 29 229
10 9 9 7 25 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 8 8 6 22 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 9 6 5 20 167
8 8 8 6 22 189
9 8 8 7 23 212
10 9 9 8 26 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

4A
BISSON CHRISTIAN
0381801B
OUISTREHAM
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 6 6 3 15 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 4 2 2 8 91
6 6 4 3 13 104
7 7 6 5 18 122
8 10 5 3 18 140
9 9 9 6 24 164
10 8 8 2 18 182

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 M 9 9
2 5 5 4 14 23
3 9 9 8 26 49
4 9 8 7 24 73
5 9 8 5 22 95
6 8 7 6 21 116
7 10 6 4 20 136
8 9 5 2 16 152
9 8 8 7 23 175
10 8 8 7 23 198

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 198
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 380

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

4B
SCISTRI LISE
0652421D
OUISTREHAM
18M-S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 2 M 8 8
2 7 7 M 14 22
3 7 4 3 14 36
4 6 2 M 8 44
5 4 4 1 9 53
6 6 2 2 10 63
7 9 8 7 24 87
8 7 5 5 17 104
9 9 5 3 17 121
10 9 7 5 21 142

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 142

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 7 4 21 40
3 10 7 7 24 64
4 8 7 4 19 83
5 7 5 4 16 99
6 7 6 M 13 112
7 9 7 2 18 130
8 7 5 4 16 146
9 6 4 4 14 160
10 9 7 M 16 176

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 176
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 318

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

4C
CARRANO BENJAMIN
0670741S
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 9 8 5 22 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 9 7 7 23 115
6 10 10 9 29 144
7 10 9 6 25 169
8 8 8 6 22 191
9 9 8 5 22 213
10 9 7 7 23 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 2 17 17
2 7 7 6 20 37
3 8 7 5 20 57
4 10 9 4 23 80
5 7 5 4 16 96
6 9 9 8 26 122
7 8 7 6 21 143
8 9 5 5 19 162
9 8 8 6 22 184
10 10 9 6 25 209

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 209
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

4D
TERPIN JEROME
0359143Y
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 6 6 22 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 10 6 6 22 94
5 10 9 4 23 117
6 9 9 7 25 142
7 9 8 6 23 165
8 8 6 M 14 179
9 9 7 6 22 201
10 9 9 6 24 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 7 7 3 17 68
4 10 9 5 24 92
5 10 9 7 26 118
6 10 9 7 26 144
7 9 8 4 21 165
8 9 5 5 19 184
9 10 7 6 23 207
10 10 8 6 24 231

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 231
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

5A
REGNAULT JACQUELINE
0962879H
OUISTREHAM
18M-S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 8 6 3 17 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 9 7 5 21 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 10 10 9 29 221
10 9 9 7 25 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 8 8 26 83
4 9 8 5 22 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 8 8 25 210
9 10 8 6 24 234
10 10 9 5 24 258

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 16 Total 9 18 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

5B
MARIE SARAH
0031546P
THURY HARCOURT
18M-CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 6 6 19 38
3 8 5 5 18 56
4 8 7 5 20 76
5 10 7 2 19 95
6 8 4 4 16 111
7 7 5 4 16 127
8 9 4 2 15 142
9 7 5 3 15 157
10 5 5 4 14 171

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 7 6 5 18 65
4 7 6 5 18 83
5 5 5 4 14 97
6 6 5 1 12 109
7 6 3 1 10 119
8 6 6 5 17 136
9 8 6 4 18 154
10 8 6 2 16 170

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 170
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 341

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

5C
ROGER ALAIN
0978509X
VIRE
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 6 22 44
3 9 7 4 20 64
4 9 9 6 24 88
5 10 8 7 25 113
6 8 8 1 17 130
7 10 7 7 24 154
8 9 8 6 23 177
9 7 7 4 18 195
10 10 8 8 26 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 6 6 4 16 37
3 10 9 7 26 63
4 8 7 5 20 83
5 9 8 7 24 107
6 9 9 5 23 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 10 5 5 20 174
9 10 9 7 26 200
10 8 7 3 18 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 218
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

6A
QUEILLE JEAN LUC
0895815M
COURSEULLES SUR MER
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 9 3 21 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 10 9 5 24 85
5 7 4 1 12 97
6 9 6 3 18 115
7 9 8 6 23 138
8 10 7 7 24 162
9 10 8 8 26 188
10 7 6 6 19 207

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 7 5 4 16 34
3 9 7 7 23 57
4 8 8 8 24 81
5 9 9 7 25 106
6 8 7 1 16 122
7 7 7 6 20 142
8 9 7 4 20 162
9 7 6 6 19 181
10 9 9 7 25 206

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 206
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

6B
CANUET XAVIER
0794746E
AGNEAUX
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 10 8 6 24 124
6 6 3 2 11 135
7 10 8 8 26 161
8 9 6 6 21 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 9 7 5 21 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 7 7 23 151
7 9 7 6 22 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 9 8 6 23 222
10 9 6 6 21 243

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 243
Total 10 4 Total 9 24 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

6C
PETRAULT JEAN PIERRE
0062506S
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 M M 5 5
2 10 2 M 12 17
3 7 5 2 14 31
4 8 4 4 16 47
5 8 M M 8 55
6 10 9 3 22 77
7 8 7 5 20 97
8 8 6 5 19 116
9 5 2 M 7 123
10 5 3 M 8 131

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 131

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 M M 4 4
2 7 4 2 13 17
3 7 5 M 12 29
4 8 7 3 18 47
5 6 M M 6 53
6 8 7 M 15 68
7 7 7 2 16 84
8 10 2 2 14 98
9 7 M M 7 105
10 10 7 2 19 124

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 124
Total 10 4 Total 9 1 Total points 255

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

7A
MOREAUX CHRISTIAN
0022868G
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 8 6 3 17 106
6 10 10 8 28 134
7 9 6 6 21 155
8 10 9 4 23 178
9 10 6 4 20 198
10 8 8 5 21 219

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 6 5 17 41
3 9 9 9 27 68
4 10 8 8 26 94
5 7 7 7 21 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 9 7 5 21 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 10 9 9 28 213
10 10 9 M 19 232

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

7B
PETRAULT BRIGITTE
0061986B
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 1 M 7 7
2 5 4 M 9 16
3 5 2 1 8 24
4 8 7 M 15 39
5 2 2 2 6 45
6 9 8 8 25 70
7 10 5 5 20 90
8 8 7 2 17 107
9 8 7 1 16 123
10 5 4 4 13 136

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 136

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 2 13 13
2 5 2 2 9 22
3 8 4 3 15 37
4 9 4 4 17 54
5 7 7 6 20 74
6 8 7 5 20 94
7 8 7 6 21 115
8 6 6 5 17 132
9 7 5 2 14 146
10 2 M M 2 148

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 148
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 284

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

7C
JULES EMMA
0060027X
THURY HARCOURT
18M-CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 6 5 19 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 10 5 5 20 85
5 9 7 5 21 106
6 9 7 5 21 127
7 9 9 4 22 149
8 6 6 6 18 167
9 9 7 5 21 188
10 10 9 9 28 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 8 8 6 22 154
7 9 8 8 25 179
8 10 7 7 24 203
9 8 8 4 20 223
10 10 9 6 25 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

7D
RIER NOLHANN
0028691L
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 8 7 3 18 82
5 9 8 5 22 104
6 8 7 5 20 124
7 9 8 5 22 146
8 10 6 6 22 168
9 8 5 2 15 183
10 9 8 8 25 208

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 1 15 15
2 10 10 7 27 42
3 10 9 6 25 67
4 9 6 5 20 87
5 9 9 3 21 108
6 7 5 3 15 123
7 9 9 8 26 149
8 10 5 5 20 169
9 8 7 5 20 189
10 7 6 5 18 207

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 207
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

8A
BIDEL BERNARD
0860504F
VERSON
18M-S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 9 9 6 24 90
5 8 7 5 20 110
6 9 9 6 24 134
7 10 6 5 21 155
8 9 8 8 25 180
9 9 8 7 24 204
10 9 8 8 25 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 6 6 5 17 166
8 8 7 7 22 188
9 10 9 9 28 216
10 10 8 7 25 241

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 241
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

8C
DELAHAYE DAVID
0912929P
OUISTREHAM
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 6 4 17 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 8 7 7 22 115
6 10 9 7 26 141
7 8 7 6 21 162
8 9 7 7 23 185
9 7 7 6 20 205
10 8 7 6 21 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 6 22 44
3 10 6 6 22 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 8 5 22 137
7 9 8 6 23 160
8 10 9 9 28 188
9 7 7 6 20 208
10 9 8 7 24 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

8D
SALLES CELINE
0890015H
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 7 7 6 20 38
3 9 8 5 22 60
4 9 8 8 25 85
5 8 8 6 22 107
6 7 7 5 19 126
7 10 8 5 23 149
8 9 9 7 25 174
9 8 8 5 21 195
10 8 7 5 20 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 2 15 15
2 9 6 6 21 36
3 6 5 4 15 51
4 7 5 4 16 67
5 9 7 5 21 88
6 7 5 5 17 105
7 5 3 1 9 114
8 8 8 7 23 137
9 8 8 6 22 159
10 7 7 4 18 177

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 177
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 392

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

9A
LECAUCHOIS MORGAN
0591147B
WINGLES
18M-S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 10 10 10 30 263
10 10 10 10 30 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 293

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 9 29 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 43 Total 9 17 Total points 583

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

9B
BERVILLE GREGOR
0837792U
FLERS
18M-S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 8 7 M 15 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 9 7 M 16 131
7 8 M M 8 139
8 9 8 8 25 164
9 9 9 8 26 190
10 10 8 8 26 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 10 9 7 26 158
7 10 10 7 27 185
8 10 7 7 24 209
9 10 9 7 26 235
10 9 8 6 23 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

9C
REGNAULT MARIE
0980780R
CARPIQUET
18M-JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 7 7 23 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 8 8 26 210
9 10 10 9 29 239
10 9 9 8 26 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 8 7 25 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 8 6 24 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 272
Total 10 19 Total 9 25 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

9D
TILLIEZ THOMAS
0965186R
CAEN
18M-S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 9 9 8 26 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 9 9 9 27 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 28 Total 9 31 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

10A
DARCILLON CECILE
0771397A
CAEN
18M-S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 273
Total 10 14 Total 9 38 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

10B
DARCILLON DENIS
0771395Y
CAEN
18M-S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 9 9 9 27 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 10 10 30 261
10 10 10 9 29 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 35 Total 9 25 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

10C
ROGER JULES
0849202W
VIRE
18M-S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 10 7 27 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 8 M 18 124
6 8 6 6 20 144
7 9 8 M 17 161
8 10 9 7 26 187
9 8 8 7 23 210
10 10 8 6 24 234

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 8 25 43
3 10 10 8 28 71
4 10 10 9 29 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 10 8 6 24 205
9 8 8 6 22 227
10 9 6 M 15 242

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 242
Total 10 14 Total 9 15 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

11A
CARRANO CHRISTOPHE
0202696X
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 10 10 M 20 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 7 7 6 20 116
6 10 9 9 28 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 9 9 7 25 221
10 10 10 7 27 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 10 M 20 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 10 9 7 26 209
9 8 7 7 22 231
10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 260
Total 10 18 Total 9 20 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

11B
CARRANO VALERIE
0004541L
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 10 10 7 27 77
4 8 8 M 16 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 10 9 7 26 170
8 10 10 7 27 197
9 10 9 9 28 225
10 10 8 7 25 250

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 10 30 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 9 9 7 25 188
8 8 6 6 20 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 8 8 26 261

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 261
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 2

11C
POULINGUE OLIVIER
0672124V
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 9 9 9 27 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 10 30 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 35 Total 9 25 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 3

1A
RICHARD MICKAEL
0900009W
FALAISE
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 8 3 20 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 10 9 M 19 112
6 9 9 8 26 138
7 10 10 4 24 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 9 9 8 26 213
10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 6 5 M 11 88
5 9 9 9 27 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 10 9 6 25 165
8 10 8 2 20 185
9 8 7 7 22 207
10 9 7 7 23 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 3

1B
BESNARD CYRIL
0783410H
OUISTREHAM
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 10 8 6 24 88
5 8 7 6 21 109
6 8 8 6 22 131
7 7 6 4 17 148
8 9 8 4 21 169
9 9 7 5 21 190
10 10 8 8 26 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 3 17 17
2 10 8 7 25 42
3 9 7 6 22 64
4 6 6 4 16 80
5 10 9 5 24 104
6 10 6 3 19 123
7 9 8 7 24 147
8 9 6 5 20 167
9 6 5 3 14 181
10 8 7 2 17 198

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 198
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 3

1C
SORIN HUBERT
0838475L
VERSON
18M-S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 8 8 5 21 64
4 7 7 5 19 83
5 8 7 4 19 102
6 9 8 4 21 123
7 10 7 4 21 144
8 6 4 2 12 156
9 8 5 4 17 173
10 9 7 2 18 191

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 4 19 19
2 7 5 3 15 34
3 8 7 7 22 56
4 8 8 4 20 76
5 10 8 5 23 99
6 10 8 5 23 122
7 9 9 6 24 146
8 9 5 3 17 163
9 8 8 7 23 186
10 8 7 7 22 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 208
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 3

1D
LACOUR JULIE
0710142U
ARGENCES
18M-S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 9 2 21 39
3 7 7 5 19 58
4 8 7 6 21 79
5 9 9 6 24 103
6 8 8 5 21 124
7 8 8 5 21 145
8 9 7 7 23 168
9 10 7 5 22 190
10 9 7 5 21 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 6 6 22 46
3 9 8 2 19 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 8 8 7 23 140
7 9 9 7 25 165
8 10 8 7 25 190
9 8 7 6 21 211
10 6 6 3 15 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 226
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 3

2A
ROYO CLEMENCE
0045930Z
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 6 6 22 44
3 9 7 5 21 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 10 9 9 28 145
7 8 6 5 19 164
8 10 7 5 22 186
9 6 6 5 17 203
10 10 7 7 24 227

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 6 4 1 11 36
3 6 6 6 18 54
4 9 9 6 24 78
5 9 8 M 17 95
6 9 8 6 23 118
7 7 6 6 19 137
8 10 8 8 26 163
9 7 6 4 17 180
10 8 7 5 20 200

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 200
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 3

2B
LAIR CLAUDE
0960077M
LISIEUX
18M-S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 8 7 7 22 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 10 8 5 23 145
7 7 6 6 19 164
8 10 9 7 26 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10 9 9 28 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 7 6 22 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 10 9 6 25 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 8 8 8 24 196
9 8 8 7 23 219
10 10 8 7 25 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 244
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Salle Fontenay
Le Marmion 2023

DEPART 3

2C
HOUEL CLEMENT
0045020K
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
18M-MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

